
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
09/25/20

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 511,749
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 537,336

3rd Payment 564,203
1 09/19/20 Sat $20,759,948 $8,817,622 $20,000,000 $16,000,000 1.249 3.5% 3.5% 4th Payment 592,413
2 09/23/20 Wed $18,665,548 $16,745,665 $22,000,000 $17,600,000 1.249 3.1% 6.5% 5th Payment 622,034

3 09/26/20 Sat $21,127,399 $25,657,583 $25,000,000 $20,100,000 1.246 3.6% 9.8% 6th Payment 653,136
4 09/30/20 Wed $19,038,859 $33,724,763 $34,000,000 $27,300,000 1.246 3.2% 12.7% 7th Payment 685,792
5 10/03/20 Sat $21,287,967 $42,744,940 $47,000,000 $37,700,000 1.246 3.6% 15.9% 8th Payment 720,082
6 10/07/20 Wed $19,862,861 $51,161,267 $56,000,000 $44,900,000 1.246 3.3% 18.7% 9th Payment 756,086
7 10/10/20 Sat $22,912,239 $60,869,683 $66,000,000 $53,000,000 1.246 3.8% 21.8% 10th Payment 793,890
8 10/14/20 Wed $20,260,118 $69,454,337 $75,000,000 $60,200,000 1.246 3.4% 24.5% 11th Payment 833,585
9 10/17/20 Sat $23,599,606 $79,454,005 $85,000,000 $68,200,000 1.246 4.0% 27.4% 12th Payment 875,264

10 10/21/20 Wed $21,432,976 $88,535,625 $94,000,000 $75,400,000 1.246 3.6% 30.1% 13th Payment 919,027
11 10/24/20 Sat $25,015,583 $99,135,274 $105,000,000 $84,300,000 1.246 4.2% 33.0% 14th Payment 964,979
12 10/28/20 Wed $22,504,625 $108,670,974 $106,000,000 $85,100,000 1.246 3.8% 35.5% 15th Payment 1,013,228
13 10/31/20 Sat $26,516,518 $119,906,602 $117,000,000 $93,900,000 1.246 4.4% 38.4% 16th Payment 1,063,889
14 11/04/20 Wed $25,468,034 $130,182,212 $126,000,000 $101,100,000 1.246 4.3% 41.0% 17th Payment 1,117,083
15 11/07/20 Sat $29,762,140 $141,309,735 $137,000,000 $110,000,000 1.246 5.0% 43.9% 18th Payment 1,172,938
16 11/11/20 Wed $27,136,190 $151,455,463 $147,000,000 $118,000,000 1.246 4.5% 46.5% 19th Payment 1,231,584
17 11/14/20 Sat $32,381,208 $163,562,208 $158,000,000 $126,800,000 1.246 5.4% 49.4% 20th Payment 1,293,164
18 11/18/20 Wed $28,387,169 $174,175,655 $169,000,000 $135,600,000 1.246 4.7% 51.8% 21st Payment 1,357,822
19 11/21/20 Sat $33,838,362 $186,827,203 $180,000,000 $144,500,000 1.246 5.6% 54.5% 22nd Payment 1,425,713
20 11/25/20 Wed $28,387,169 $197,440,650 $0 1.246 4.7% 56.6% 23rd Payment 1,496,999
21 11/28/20 Sat $33,838,362 $210,092,198 $0 1.246 5.6% 59.1% 24th Payment 1,571,849
22 12/02/20 Wed $28,387,169 $220,705,645 $0 1.246 4.7% 61.0% 25th Payment 1,650,441
23 12/05/20 Sat $33,838,362 $233,357,193 $0 1.246 5.6% 63.2% 26th Payment 1,732,963
24 12/09/20 Wed $28,387,169 $243,970,640 $0 1.246 4.7% 65.0% 27th Payment 1,819,611
25 12/12/20 Sat $33,838,362 $256,622,188 $0 1.246 5.6% 66.9% 28th Payment 1,910,592
26 12/16/20 Wed $28,387,169 $267,235,635 $0 1.246 4.7% 68.5% 29th Payment 2,006,121
27 12/19/20 Sat $33,838,362 $279,887,183 $1,815,000,000 $1,456,700,000 1.246 5.6% 70.3% 30th Payment 2,106,427
28 12/23/20 Wed $28,387,169 $290,500,630 $1,870,000,000 $1,500,800,000 1.246 4.7% 71.7% Total 34,000,000

$20,000,000 Cash Value $16,100,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity 
rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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